Worth Petroleum - Amoco Fe..ral 8-F - Eddy County, New Mex.

The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available
on the above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

ANLGE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

220 1/2 . 1.9 1.91

450 1/2 2.00 3.91

576 3/4 1.65 5.56

747 11/4 3.73 9.29

979 1 3/4 7.08 16.37
1126 1 2.57 18.94
1300 3/4 2.28 21.22
1535 1 4.11 25.33
1762 1 3/4 6.92 32.25
1824 3/4 .81 33.06
2072 11/4 5.41 38.47
2307 3/4 3.08 41.55
2626 11/4 6.95 48.50
2905 1 4.88 53.38
3160 3/4 3.34 56.72
3418 1 4.52 61.24
3658 ' 3/4 3.14 64.38
3903 1/4 1.08 65.46
42N 11/4 6.71 72.17
4462 1 4.39 76.56
4851 1 6.81 83.37
5200 1 1/4 7.61 90.98

DELTA DRILLING- COMPA
Ken Heathman
Division Manager

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personnaly appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

instrument. _

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF NOTICE THIS the 29th day of Aprf\, 1985.
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